THALES S.A.

THALES S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000121329

Overview

2024/05/10 17:30:00

Price
167.85 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-0.25% (-0.43)

FR0000121329
HO

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Transport
Stock

34,534 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

166.10 EUR (5,000)
169.60 EUR (5,000)
167.40 EUR

167.70 EUR

167.70 EUR
168.275 EUR
167.70 EUR

200

11,068.20

7

38

12132

160.00
140.00
120.00
100.00 ﬂm’eﬁ
B0.00

60.00

Sy

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14348693,158755832,200720846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000121329&ID_NOTATION=22778723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000121329&ID_NOTATION=22778723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfe28f4e1b999a9e7d6f3447db1d0bde661f6430859168fed9938ef1e3687be9&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b901d85f26f594b02&time=1715539765&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b46ffdfc1e7375b00fa487a5b1c0883a87b7d3c8b365c8df2fd5dc480785f135&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fd838b3489696899d&time=1715539765&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9305242a5c669dc8be89f94e55d3e0072a827c88006a0e26ab88fa7334f38d94&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=21d005a7e151f0ba4&time=1715539765&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2daa7ae91a90007ce0fbdee3d2f236ec087857449913ae2ed0e075211377908&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f4725d05a08f97a7&time=1715539765&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5571a92dc606b15b50f255c8678502c3e34d1dc78769848aa927394a90d5acc5&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a6d33ddd19bc585e2&time=1715539765&tool=RSC

THALES S.A.

Details

2024/05/10 17:30:00

Price
167.85 EUR

Difference

General attributes

©  -025%(-043)

ISIN FR0000121329
Symbol HO
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 34,534 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 166.10 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 169.60 EUR (5,000)
Open 167.40 EUR
High 167.70 EUR
Low 167.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 168.275 EUR
VWAP 167.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume 11,068.20
Number of trades 7
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +21.10% +21.78% +94.20%
Perf (abs.) +29.25  +30.03  +81.42
Beta 0.42 0.48 0.24
Volatility 25.36 22.92 25.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for THALES S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
05/10

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
05/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:20
05/10

Munich 2024/ 16:53
05/10

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

167.90 EUR

166.60 EUR

167.95 EUR

167.95 EUR

167.85 EUR

166.16 EUR (139

159.16 EUR (5,583
145.21 EUR (4,299
139.57 EUR (4,600
168.90 EUR (2024/05/09
132.15 EUR (2024/02/13
168.90 EUR (2024/05/09

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
127.93 EUR (2023/10/06)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3
0.50 137
0.08 15
0.02 3
0.01 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22778723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20339

THALES S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/08

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

16:40

17:32

17:39

19:09

14:58

168.00 EUR

178.00 USD

167.10 EUR

165.35 EUR

168.10 EUR

0.06

0.07

29.72

0.00

0.01

0.00

12

3,000
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24269100
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20337

THALES S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

THALES

Contact Details
THALES SA

Tour Carpe Diem, 31, Place des Corolles -

92400 Paris

Telefon: +33-1-57-77-80-00

Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Patrice Caine

Yannick
Assouad

Alexandra
Boucheron

Christophe
Salomon

Clement de
Villepin

Isabelle Simon
Millar Crawford
Pascal Bouchiat
Pascale

Sourisse
Philippe

Duhamel
Philippe Keryer
Philippe Knoche
Philippe Vallée

Roque Carmona

Stéphane
Lhopiteau

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alexis Zajdenweber
Ann Taylor
Anne Rigail

Anne-Claire
Taittinger

Anne-Marie Hunot-
Schmit

Bernard Fontana
Charles Edelstenne
Delphine Gény-
Stephann

Loic Rocard

Loik Segalen
Marianna Nitsch
Marie-Frangoise

Walbaum

Nadine Relier-
David

Philippe Lépinay

Eric Trappier

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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